

## Lake County Illinois

## Legislation Details

File #: 21-1470 Version: 1 Name: Hearing for Brown's Sip N Go violation of Section

111.040 of the Lake County Ordinances for failing to operate the licensed premises in compliance with Section 6-16(a)(i) of the Illinois Liquor Control Act of

1934, which states: "No licensee nor any offic

Type: violation Status: Commission Business

File created: 9/22/2021 In control: Lake County Liquor Control Commission

On agenda: Final action: 9/27/2021

Title: Hearing for Brown's Sip N Go violation of Section 111.040 of the Lake County Ordinances for failing to

operate the licensed premises in compliance with Section 6-16(a)(i) of the Illinois Liquor Control Act of

1934.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result